wo	DODBURY PARK IMPROVEMENTS BID TAB SHEET			Duran & Pearce Contractors	Integrated Site Services, Inc.	Duran & Pearce Contractors	Integrated Site Services, Inc.
Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Total Price
1	Temporary Facilities and Controls	LS	1	\$21,500	\$17,400	\$21,500	\$17,400
2	Temporary Tree and Plant Protection	LS	1	\$1,500	\$1,050	\$1,500	\$1,050
	General Requirements Subtotal					\$23,000	\$18,450
3	Recycled Asphalt Base (Assume 8" Depth)	LS	530	\$55	\$27	\$29,150	\$14,310
4	Turf Clear and Grub	SF	650	\$5.85	\$1.80	\$3,800	\$1,170
5	Chain Link Fence at Bleachers	LF	90	\$22.22	\$20.40	\$2,000	\$1,836
6	Vehicle Swing Gate & Foundations	EA	1	\$500	\$750	\$500	\$750
	Demolition Subtotal				-	\$35,450	\$18,066
7	6" Concrete Mow Band	LF	142	\$41.90	\$91.80	\$5,950	\$13,035.60
8	5" Depth Concrete Pavement	CY	179	\$927.70	\$1,350	\$166,060	\$241,650
	Concrete Subtotal					\$172,010	\$254,685.60
9	2" Sched. 80 Electrical Conduit (Buried 24" Depth)	LF	102	\$19.60	\$26.72	\$2,000	\$2,725.73
10	Electrical Warning Tape (Buried 6" Depth)	LF	102	\$2.72	\$1.24	\$277.50	\$126.56
	Electrical Subtotal					\$2,277.50	\$2,852.30
11	* Import Topsoil	СҮ	*TBD	\$68	\$130	N/A	N/A
12	* Export Topsoil	СҮ	*TBD	\$45	\$35	N/A	N/A
	Earthwork Subtotal						
13	Automatic Underground Irrigation System	LS	1	\$21,900	\$35,100	\$21,900	\$35,100
14	Soil Preparation/Amendment	CY	47	\$93.61	\$139.70	\$4,400	\$6,565.84
15	4-Blend Bluegrass Sod	SF	8,850	\$2.04	\$1.99	\$18,063	\$17,636
16	Decidous Tree (2" Cal. B&B)	EA	18	\$1,352.61	\$723.67	\$24,347	\$13,026
17	Ornamental Trees (2" Cal. B&B)	EA	7	\$1,742.85	\$697	\$12,200	\$4,879
18	Decidous Shrub (5 Gal. Cont.)	EA	48	\$129.15	\$53.56	\$6,200	\$2,570.64
19	Evergreen Shrub (5 Gal. Cont.)	EA	22	\$220.45	\$78.77	\$4,850	\$1,732.96
20	Ornamental Grass (5 Gal. Cont.)	EA	30	\$143.16	\$34	\$4,295	\$1,020
21	Perennials (1 Gal. Cont.)	EA	28	\$79.60	\$57.13	\$2,229	\$1,599.68
22	Rock Mulch (1-1/2" Minus Angular Granite	TN	38	\$115.26	\$111.24	\$4,380	\$4,227
23	Landscape Weed-Barrier Fabric	SF	2,850	\$1.00	\$0.26	\$2,850	\$742
	Exterior Improvements Subtotal					\$105,714	\$89,099.12
24	12" PVC Storm Sewer	LF	117	\$111.50	\$73.20	\$13,045.50	\$8,564.40
25	15" Nyloplast Drainage Basin w/Grate	EA	8	\$2,365.63	\$4,620	\$18,925	\$36,960
	Utilities Subtotal					\$31,970.50	\$45,524
00	Performance Bond					\$12,000	\$34,770
00	Mobilization & (De-Mobilization)					\$5,000	\$134,192.58

*Import/Export quanitites were not provided in bid package. Contractors were to provide quantities listed below.

All quantities will be field measured.

Integrated Site Services, Inc.	Approx. Quantity	Unit Price	Total					
Import Topsoil	224 CY \$130		\$29,120					
Export Topsoil	270 CY	\$27	\$7,290					
Earthwork Subtotal		\$36,410						
Integrated Site Services, Inc <u>WITHOUT</u> EARTHWORK = \$597,640								
Integrated Site Services, IncINCLUDING EARTHWORK = \$634,050								

Duran & Pearce Contractors	Approx. Quantity	Unit Price	Total				
Import Topsoil	475 CY	\$68	\$32,300				
Export Topsoil	75 CY	\$45	\$3,375				
Earthwork Subtotal			\$35,675				
Duran & Pearce Contractors - <u>WITHOUT</u> EARTHWORK = \$387,422							
Duran & Pearce Contractors -INCLUDING EARTHWORK = \$423,097							